AY 2021/2022 RATES FOR GE'S

FALL, WINTER, SPRING AND SUMMER W/ SUMMER GE TERM RATE

GE ONLY
GE + PARTNER
GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

SUMMER W/O SUMMER GE TERM RATE

GE ONLY
GE + PARTNER
GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

TERMS

GE ONLY

GE + PARTNER

GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

$85.95
$173.73
$147.36
$242.67

$325.86
$676.95
$571.53
$952.80

Regular academic year only

F,W,SP
$257.85
$521.19
$442.08
$728.01

SAMPLE GRAND TOTALS
Regular AY + Summer WITH GE

F,W,SP, SU W/ GE
$343.80
$694.92
$589.44
$970.68

Regular AY + Summer WIHTOUT summer GE

F,W,SP, SU W/O GE
$583.71
$1,198.14
$1,013.61
$1,680.81



