AY 2021/2022 RATES FOR GE'S

FALL, WINTER, SPRING AND SUMMER W/ SUMMER GE TERM RATE				
GE ONLY	\$85.95			
GE + PARTNER	\$173.73			
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$147.36			
GE + FAMILY	\$242.67			

SUMMER W/O SUMMER GE TERM RATE

GE ONLY	\$325.86
GE + PARTNER	\$676.95
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$571.53
GE + FAMILY	\$952.80

		SAMPLE GRAND TOTALS	
	Regular academic year only	Regular AY + Summer WITH GE	Regular AY + Summer WIHTOUT summer GE
TERMS	F,W,SP	F,W,SP, SU <u>W</u> / GE	F,W,SP, SU <u>W/O</u> GE
GE ONLY	\$257.85	\$343.80	\$583.71
GE + PARTNER	\$521.19	\$694.92	\$1,198.14
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$442.08	\$589.44	\$1,013.61
GE + FAMILY	\$728.01	\$970.68	\$1,680.81